
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 13-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : NADIMATLA KUMARASWAMY

RANGADAMUNIPALLI

….

….

Telangana

NADIMATLA MAHENDER

-…...

PH: 9618135612

DRM-JI-26 2207C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

H.NO.3-28/3, Mancherial Road, Rajarampally, DHARMARAM, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

10-Jan-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

DRMWSJCB26 930JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5104B019320

Model No : 5104

GSTIN :

AP01X5659Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR134963 1,076.19 1,130.0026.901.00 26.90 0.0087084000 2.5 0.01,130.00

9.02 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR140968 1,348.31 1,591.00121.351.00 121.35 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,591.00

2.53 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR139207 1,908.57 2,004.0047.714.00 47.71 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0501.00

9.04 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.05 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.06 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.07 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.08 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255438 618.64 730.0055.681.00 55.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0730.00

9.09 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255440 816.95 964.0073.532.00 73.53 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0482.00

9.010 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255443 696.61 822.0062.692.00 62.69 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0411.00

2.511 RAIL. RAIL. 3-4 SHIFTERR247315 302.86 318.007.571.00 7.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0318.00

9.012 RING.SNAPM2353T 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073182910 9.0 0.024.00

9.013 RING. SNAPR138343 23.73 28.002.142.00 2.14 0.0073182990 9.0 0.014.00

9.014 RINGR140032 67.80 80.006.104.00 6.10 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

2.515 PARALLEL SHAFT GEAR SU20895 2,300.00 2,415.0057.501.00 57.50 0.0087085000 2.5 0.02,415.00

9.016 PIN. SPRING34M7095 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073209090 9.0 0.06.00

9.017 PIN. PIN. COILED SPRINGR268679 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

2.518 Helical Gear. HELICAL GEAR247008 1,217.14 1,278.0030.431.00 30.43 0.0087084000 2.5 0.01,278.00

2.519 PLATE. BRAKE ACTUATOL116552 1,985.71 2,085.0049.641.00 49.64 0.0087083000 2.5 0.02,085.00

9.020 LOCK PLATE. LOCK PLATR281304 122.03 144.0010.982.00 10.98 0.0087089900 9.0 0.072.00

9.021 SCREW.SPECIAL W/FLANL77363 164.41 194.0014.802.00 14.80 0.0073181500 9.0 0.097.00

9.022 THRUST WASHER. THRUR281298 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0073182200 9.0 0.035.00

2.523 Ring Gear And Pinion. RINRE193760 9,942.86 10,440.00248.571.00 248.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.010,440.00

2.524 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 4,563.81 4,792.00114.104.00 114.10 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

2.525 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 2,784.76 2,924.0069.624.00 69.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

9.026 SCREW. SCREW. HEX HESU289671 162.71 192.0014.648.00 14.64 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

9.027 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE179542 1,381.36 1,630.00124.322.00 124.32 0.0084822090 9.0 0.0815.00

9.028 O-RING. (2.62 X 12.37)R141168 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

9.029 CONTROL VALVE. CONTRSJ290455 122.03 144.0010.981.00 10.98 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0144.00

9.030 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72126 980.51 1,157.0088.251.00 88.25 0.0084821090 9.0 0.01,157.00

2.531 HUB. SHIFT COLLARR248914 653.33 686.0016.331.00 16.33 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0686.00

9.032 BACK-UP RING. HYDRAULR232175 826.27 975.0074.361.00 74.36 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0975.00

9.033 WEAR RINGR225912 303.39 358.0027.312.00 27.31 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0179.00

9.034 SEAL. O RINGR264306 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0040169320 9.0 0.073.00

9.035 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.036 HOSE. FUEL SUPPLYR281155 523.73 618.0047.141.00 47.14 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0618.00

9.037 CONTROL VALVE. RATE SJ290466 620.34 732.0055.831.00 55.83 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0732.00

9.038 NUTR139860 258.47 305.0023.261.00 23.26 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0305.00

9.039 KNOB. PTO LEVERR109330 77.97 92.007.021.00 7.02 0.0039269099 9.0 0.092.00
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9.040 Wheel Bolt. WHEEL BOLT. R212823 247.46 292.0022.272.00 22.27 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0146.00

9.041 FLANGE NUT. M20X1.5R224924 89.83 106.008.082.00 8.08 0.0073181500 9.0 0.053.00

9.042 PIN. COTTER11M7017 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.043 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 99.15 117.008.923.00 8.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

2.544 taper pin.R256046 412.38 433.0010.311.00 10.31 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.045 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

9.046 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 61.02 72.005.491.00 5.49 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.047 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.048 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.049 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00

9.050 KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND RSU26107 22.03 26.001.981.00 1.98 0.0039269099 9.0 0.026.00

9.051 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26112 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.052 ROD. BRAKER183370 394.92 466.0035.542.00 35.54 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0233.00

9.053 YOKE.ADJUSTABLET21158 847.46 1,000.0076.274.00 76.27 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0250.00

9.054 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 196.61 232.0017.694.00 17.69 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.055 NUT-HX JAM 1/2 UNF2B Z14H856 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.056 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7775 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181500 9.0 0.05.00

2.557 HYDRAULIC PUMP. HYDRRE227447 11,399.05 11,969.00284.981.00 284.98 0.0084138190 2.5 0.011,969.00

9.058 PACKING .O-RINGU42702 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169320 9.0 0.034.00

9.059 O RING. JDS-G173 M22 ST51M7045 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

Services

Spares  Total 104 64,282.32 3,279.84 3,279.84 0.00 70,842.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 8,000.00610.176,779.66Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of

Transmission, Final Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5D

1 610.17 0.009.0 0.08,000.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Seventy Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Two  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 78,842.00

0.00Round Off :

8,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 70,842.00

6779.66 8,000.000.00610.170.000.001.00Service Total 610.17

Grand Total : 105 71,061.91 3,890.01 3,890.01 0.00 78,842.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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